
Easter Revision Sessions 25th March to 5th April 2024  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 Monday 25th March 
 

Tuesday 26th March Wednesday 27th March Thursday 28th March Friday 29th March 

 
IN 

SCHOOL 

BUSINESS STUDIES – Year 
11 coursework 
Room 613 (10am-2pm) 

WORKSKILLS – Years 10 
and 11 catchup  
Room 222 RT (10am-1pm) 
 
WELSH – Years 10 & 11 
Room 505 CH (Year 10, 
9.30am-11.30am and Year 
11, 12noon-2pm) 
 
WELSH – Years 10 & 11 
Room 510 STP (Year 10, 
9.30am-11.30am and Year 
11, 12noon-2pm) 
 
MUSIC – Year 11 
Room 115 MH (9.30am-
12.30pm) 
 
BUSINESS STUDIES and 
HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE – 
Year 12 and 13 coursework 
Room 613 (10am-2pm) 
 

WORKSKILLS – Years 10 
and 11 catchup  
Room 222 RT (10am-1pm) 
 
WELSH – Year 10 
Room 512 AB (11am-1pm) 
 
MUSIC – Year 12 
Room 115 MH (9.30am-
12noon) 
 
MUSIC – Year 13 
Room 115 MH (12.30-
2.30pm) 
 

ART – Year 11 
Room 321 AE (9am-3pm) 
 

 

 
ONLINE 

GERMAN – Year 11 
Individual appointments to 
be confirmed with pupils for 
oracy  (9am-11.30am) 
 

GERMAN – Year 11 
Individual appointments to 
be confirmed with pupils for 
oracy  (9am-11.30am) 
 

  
 

 



Easter Revision Sessions 25th March to 5th April 2024 

Monday 1st April Tuesday 2nd April Wednesday 3rd April Thursday 4th April Friday 5th April 

IN 
SCHOOL 

GEOGRAPHY – Year 13 
Room 103 EW (10am-
12noon) 

GEOGRAPHY – Year 11 
Room 103 EW (12noon-2pm) 

WORKSKILLS – Years 10 
and 11 catchup  
Room 222 RT (10am-1pm) 

MUSIC - Mamma Mia 
Musicians 
Room 115 MH (9.30am-
12noon) 

MUSIC - Mamma Mia 
Singers 
Room 115 MH (12.30pm-
2.30pm) 

WORKSKILLS – Years 10 and 
11 catchup  
Room 222 RT (10am-1pm) 

GEOGRAPHY – Year 13 
Room 103 EH (10am-12noon) 

GEOGRAPHY – Year 12 
Room 102 EH (12noon-2pm) 

PERFORMING ARTS – Year 12 
and Year 13 BTEC 
Room 115 MH (12.30pm-
2.30pm) 

RE – Year 11 
Room 108 NJ (10am-
12noon) 

RE – Year 12 
Room 108 NJ (12noon – 
2pm) 


